Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natalie Hatfield - (903153) - Redditch SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.69
2:16.06
2:18.44
2:18.75
2:18.83
2:19.98
2:21.62
2:22.97
2:23.08
2:24.75
2:24.86
2:26.80
2:28.10
2:28.10
2:34.56
2:34.69
2:35.80
2:40.20
2:41.07
2:42.93
2:45.82
2:48.16
2:53.31
2:57.04
3:01.07

3:03.77

n.44 on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

549
532
505
502
501
489
472
459
458
442
441
424
413
413
363
362
354
326
321
310
294
282
257
241
226
216

4nn

Round

N

I I T

I

m I M M

Date

09/06/24
16/09/23
05/02/22
28/01/23
17/12/23
28/06/21
05/10/19
01/12/19
17/09/22
01/11/20
27/01/18
31/03/18
16/09/17
16/09/17
03/12/16
14/10/16
29/05/16
30/01/16
15/10/15
22/11/15
13/03/16
10/11/14
23/11/14
07/03/15
11/11/13
01/03/14

LYRRRCE

Meet

City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024

Redditch SC Club Championships 2023

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022

Worcester County SA Championships 2023

Redditch SC Kingfisher Festive L3 Open Meet 2023

Redditch

Redditch Swimming Club Championships

Tigersharks Last Chance L2, L3 Graded Open Meet

Redditch SC Club Championships
Redditch Swimming Club

Worcester County Age Group Competitions

Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qual Meet

Redditch Club Championships

Redditch Club Championships

Wyre Forest County Qualifer

Redditch Club Championships

Southwold May Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships
Redditch SC Club Championships 2015

P B Buster

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Redditch Club Championships

P B Buster Gala

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Redditch Club Championships

Worcester County Championships

Navilomata PP Pooatan Aala

Venue
Birmingham
Redditch
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Abbey Stadium
Redditch
Swindon
Redditch
Abbey Stadium
Wolverhampton
Darwen LC
Redditch
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch

Wolverhampton

[V YN U,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Redditch

Redditch

Redditch

Redditch

Redditch

Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch

Redditch

Redditch

Redditch

Redditch
Redditch

Redditch

Redditch

Redditch

Mo,

Level

4
2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.11.00

3:13.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.69
2:18.83
2:16.06
2:18.75
2:23.08
2:18.44
2:19.98
2:24.75
2:22.97
2:21.62
2:26.80
2:24.86
2:28.10
2:28.10
2:34.56
2:34.69
2:35.80
2:45.82
2:40.20
2:42.93
2:41.07
2:57.04
2:53.31
2:48.16
3:03.77
3:13.17
3:11.86

3:01.07

Copyright 2024

19V

186

WA Pts

549
501
532
502
458
505
489
442
459
472
424
441
413
413
363
362
354
294
326
310
321
241
257
282
216
186
190
226

H

Round

H

N

I

m I M M

I

I I

-

4/ 11710

18/01/14

Date

09/06/24
17/12/23
16/09/23
28/01/23
17/09/22
05/02/22
28/06/21
01/11/20
01/12/19
05/10/19
31/03/18
27/01/118
16/09/17
16/09/17
03/12/16
14/10/16
29/05/16
13/03/16
30/01/16
22/11/15
15/10/15
07/03/15
23/11/14
10/11/14
01/03/14
18/01/14
24/11113
11/11/13

Nnurydle ro pustier Gdia

Chase County Qualifier

Meet

City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024

Redditch SC Kingfisher Festive L3 Open Meet 2023

Redditch SC Club Championships 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Redditch SC Club Championships

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022

Redditch

Redditch Swimming Club

Tigersharks Last Chance L2, L3 Graded Open Meet

Redditch Swimming Club Championships

Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qual Meet

Worcester County Age Group Competitions
Redditch Club Championships

Redditch Club Championships

Wyre Forest County Qualifer

Redditch Club Championships

Southwold May Meet

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships
P B Buster

Redditch SC Club Championships 2015
Worcester County Age Group Championships
P B Buster Gala

Redditch Club Championships

Worcester County Championships

Chase County Qualifier

Northgate PB Buster Gala

Redditch Club Championships

vvuiverianpon

Wolverhampton

Venue
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Worcester
Redditch
Worcester
Abbey Stadium
Abbey Stadium
Swindon
Redditch
Darwen LC
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Redditch

Pag§2/2

neuuncni

Redditch 3

Club Swam Under Level

Redditch 3

3

4
Redditch 2

4
Redditch 2

0

0
Redditch 2
Redditch 4
Redditch 3
Redditch 2
Redditch 4
Redditch 4
Redditch 3
Redditch 4

3
Redditch 3
Redditch 2

3
Redditch 4

2
Redditch 3
Redditch 4
Redditch 2
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



