## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Natalie Hatfield - (903153) - Redditch SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

2:14.69 2:16.06 2:18.44 2:18.75 2:18.83 2:19.98 2:21.62	549 532 505 502 501 489 472	H F H H F	09/06/24 16/09/23 05/02/22 28/01/23 17/12/23 28/06/21	City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024  Redditch SC Club Championships 2023  Worcester County SA County Championships 2022  Worcester County SA Championships 2023  Redditch SC Kingfisher Festive L3 Open Meet 2023	Birmingham Redditch Worcester Worcester Wolverhampton	Redditch Redditch	3 4 2 2
2:18.44 2:18.75 2:18.83 2:19.98	505 502 501 489 472	Н Н Н F	05/02/22 28/01/23 17/12/23	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester Worcester		2
2:18.75 2:18.83 2:19.98	502 501 489 472	H H F	28/01/23 17/12/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester		
2:18.83 2:19.98	501 489 472	H F	17/12/23			Redditch	2
2:19.98	489 472	F		Redditch SC Kingfisher Festive L3 Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton		
	472		28/06/21				3
2:21.62		F		Redditch	Abbey Stadium		0
	450		05/10/19	Redditch Swimming Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:22.97	459	Н	01/12/19	Tigersharks Last Chance L2, L3 Graded Open Meet	Swindon	Redditch	2
2:23.08	458	F	17/09/22	Redditch SC Club Championships	Redditch		4
2:24.75	442	F	01/11/20	Redditch Swimming Club	Abbey Stadium		0
2:24.86	441	Н	27/01/18	Worcester County Age Group Competitions	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
2:26.80	424	Н	31/03/18	Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qual Meet	Darwen LC	Redditch	3
2:28.10	413	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:28.10	413	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:34.56	363	Н	03/12/16	Wyre Forest County Qualifer	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:34.69	362	F	14/10/16	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:35.80	354	F	29/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester		3
2:40.20	326	Н	30/01/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
2:41.07	321	F	15/10/15	Redditch SC Club Championships 2015	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:42.93	310	Н	22/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
2:45.82	294		13/03/16	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:48.16	282	F	10/11/14	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:53.31	257		23/11/14	P B Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:57.04	241	Н	07/03/15	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton		2
3:01.07	226	F	11/11/13	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
3:03.77	216	Н	01/03/14	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
yright 2024	400		04/44/40	Northagta DB Bustar Cala	Mahrashamatan	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

## Swims in Date Order

190

186

Н

3.11.00

3:13.17

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.69	549	Н	09/06/24	City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024	Birmingham	Redditch	3
2:18.83	501	Н	17/12/23	Redditch SC Kingfisher Festive L3 Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton		3
2:16.06	532	F	16/09/23	Redditch SC Club Championships 2023	Redditch		4
2:18.75	502	Н	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Redditch	2
2:23.08	458	F	17/09/22	Redditch SC Club Championships	Redditch		4
2:18.44	505	Н	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Redditch	2
2:19.98	489	F	28/06/21	Redditch	Abbey Stadium		0
2:24.75	442	F	01/11/20	Redditch Swimming Club	Abbey Stadium		0
2:22.97	459	Н	01/12/19	Tigersharks Last Chance L2, L3 Graded Open Meet	Swindon	Redditch	2
2:21.62	472	F	05/10/19	Redditch Swimming Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:26.80	424	Н	31/03/18	Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qual Meet	Darwen LC	Redditch	3
2:24.86	441	Н	27/01/18	Worcester County Age Group Competitions	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
2:28.10	413	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:28.10	413	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:34.56	363	Н	03/12/16	Wyre Forest County Qualifer	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:34.69	362	F	14/10/16	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:35.80	354	F	29/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester		3
2:45.82	294		13/03/16	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:40.20	326	Н	30/01/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
2:42.93	310	Н	22/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
2:41.07	321	F	15/10/15	Redditch SC Club Championships 2015	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:57.04	241	Н	07/03/15	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton		2
2:53.31	257		23/11/14	P B Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:48.16	282	F	10/11/14	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
3:03.77	216	Н	01/03/14	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
3:13.17	186	Н	18/01/14	Chase County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
3:11.86	190		24/11/13	Northgate PB Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
3:01.07	226	F	11/11/13	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024